
Maximum rack of 2.5" per 8' O.C.

2" 1.7" 

3.5"

INTERLOCKING T&G PICKETS

U-Channels

53"

1.5 x 5.5 x 95.75

Panel can accommodate a slope of 4" over 8' using the racking method

*Actual measurements may vary 

*Panel should be installed 2" off ground 

0.875" x 1.5" x 14.375"

0.875" x 6" x 56.5"

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

Material List

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

Pulled From

1.75" x 3.5" x 96" Rail

1.5" x 5.5" x 96" Rail

1.5" x 5.5" x 96" Rail

8' "I" Insert

61" U Channel

0.875" x 6" x 64.25" T&G

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket0.875" x 1.5" x 20.25"

0.875" x 1.5" x 19.5"

0.875" x 1.5" x 18.875"

0.875" x 1.5" x 18.125"

0.875" x 1.5" x 17.5"

0.875" x 1.5" x 16.875"

0.875" x 1.5" x 16.25"

0.875" x 1.5" x 14.75"

0.875" x 1.5" x 15.75"

0.875" x 1.5" x 15.25"

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

Item

Top Rail

T&G Pickets

Spindles

2

2

2

2

1.75" x 3.5" x 95.75"

Aluminum

U Channels

1.5" x 5.5" x 95.75"

1.5" x 5.5" x 95.75"

1.25" x 1.75" x 95.75"

1.25" x 1.5" x 53"

Mid Rail

Bottom Rail

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

28

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

2

2

2

Picket Caps

0.875" x 1.5" x 13.875"

0.875" x 1.5" x 13.75"

0.875" x 1.5"

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

Spindles

0.875" x 1.5" x 14"

PWPR-OTS-7X8

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

0.875" x 1.5" Spade Cap

0.875" x 1.5" x 59" Picket

1

Qty Dimension

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

15

2

2

2

2

PWPR-OTS-7X8

96"

5.5"

84"

5.5"

1.5 x 5.5 x 95.75

6"

12.5"

Alum Channel 

U-Channel

1.75 x 3.5 x 95.75 




